Nozzle diffuser DYBH / Supply air unit DYBA (=DYBH+ATTD)
FläktGroup 9264 GB 2018.05.17 1 (8) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
Nozzle diffuser DYBH / Supply air unit DYBA
(=DYBH+ATTD)
The DYBA is a quiet, ceiling-mounted supply air unit that consists of a
nozzle diffuser, DYBH, and a plenum box, ATTD. The nozzles of the diffuser
produce a swirl pattern that provides a highly effective mixing of the supply
air with the air in the premises (high induction rate). This keeps the indoor

Bundle code:
Supply air unit DYBA-200-3
Ordering codes:
Nozzle diffuser DYBH-315
Plenum box ATTD-200-315-1
Nozzle diffuser DYBH / Supply air unit DYBA (=DYBH+ATTD)
FläktGroup 9264 GB 2018.05.17 2 (8) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
Air flow, throw, pressure drop, sound level
Supply air unit DYBA with 0 mm slot, 4-way diffusion
Throw (isothermal) DYBA-100-2 - with 0 mm slot
Sizes in the diagram below refer to air diffuser connection
in mm. [DYBH-125 + ATTD-100-125-1]
DYBA-100-3 - with 0 mm slot DYBA-125-2 - with 0 mm slot
[DYBH-160 + ATTD-100-160-1] [DYBH-160 + ATTD-125-160-1]
DYBA-125-3 - with 0 mm slot DYBA-160-2 - with 0 mm slot
[DYBH-200 + ATTD-125-200-1] [DYBH-200 + ATTD-160-200-1]
*) adjustment position
---- Min. airflow required to obtain sufficient measuring pressure.
Nozzle diffuser DYBH / Supply air unit DYBA (=DYBH+ATTD)
FläktGroup 9264 GB 2018.05.17 3 (8) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
Air flow, pressure drop, sound level
Supply air unit DYBA with 0 mm slot, 4-way diffusion
DYBA-160-3 - with 0 mm slot DYBA-200-2 - with 0 mm slot
[DYBH-250 + ATTD-160-250-1] [DYBH-250 + ATTD-200-250-1]
DYBA-200-3 - with 0 mm slot DYBA-250-2 - with 0 mm slot
[DYBH-315 + ATTD-200-315-1] [DYBH-315 + ATTD-250-315-1]
DYBA-250-3 - with 0 mm slot DYBA-315-2 - with 0 mm slot
[DYBH-400 + ATTD-250-400-1] [DYBH-400 + ATTD-315-400-1]
*) adjustment position
---- Min. airflow required to obtain sufficient measuring pressure.
Nozzle diffuser DYBH / Supply air unit DYBA (=DYBH+ATTD)